
$296,790.00

$285,000.00

$260,533.00

$218,583.00

$227,888.00

25%

0

BASE BID DESCRIPTION:

Contract 1: Lighting System Replacement                                                                                                            

Work of the project consists of replacing light poles and fixtures including the meter, power distribution pedestal, 

and quazite boxes as indicated on the project drawings and specifications. 

Allcon, LLC

Wil-Surge Electric 

CBDP concurs with  the DBE participation for the above recommended Bid.  Please refer to the approved Form 

DBD-014C attached to the bid recommendation. 

DBE

ADDENDUMS

Dnesco 

Pro Electric 

CONTRACT #1:  
BASE BID DBE REC'D

Lighting System Replacement 

Vinii Solar Engineering 

P214-15604 Wednesday, July 1, 2015 at 2:00pm 

BID SUMMARY

Honey Creek Parkway & Jacobus Park Lighting System 

Replacement 

PROJECT NO. BIDS DUE: 

PROJECT NAME:  


